

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 196/2018

Gopal

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Myank Choudhary

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.S.Raghav-P.P.

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

Order

25/07/2018

Four weeks time is granted to remove the defect(s).

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

Ashu/2



सत्यमेव जयते